7/13/24, 6:08 PM

Race Date : 13-07-2024
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m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : BNG

Report Date : 13-07-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP PLACE

1 1 4-1-3-6
2 6 4-5-9-3
3 7 7-2-10-1
4 5 11-5-4-6
5 2 1-2-4-3
6 3 5-7-3-6
7 4 7-4-8-5
8 4 2-4-8-7
9 1 7-5-4-9
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
233 29
42 58
15 39
1950 34
752 42
70 33
49 29
46 43
405 37
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV HHI NELA cAsT TANALA
33 %,10, 99 537 5573
13,17,
(GRS 191 444 2352
29 1113 47 67 353
13
95 2?;’12 2273 7288 10288
44 22’13’ 621 583 8831
55 12’13’ 257 366 905
12,10,
88 9 28 164 956
2 13 37 109 411
13
52 ?‘;’15’ 981 1152 8459
Tickets Dividends
1 3942
0 0
0 0
1 88166
0

DRAWS StopBetTime
2 2024-07-13
13:34:05
2024-07-13
14:01:28
8 2024-07-13
14:30:52
2024-07-13
15:01:55
2024-07-13
15:31:50
2024-07-13
16:07:40
3 2024-07-13
16:45:12
2024-07-13
17:14:21
11 2024-07-13
17:49:02
Carried-Over
C/O (7538)
C/O (15400)
C/O(205722)
111





